| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBAR:
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Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas
Ceas

Sincronizare :

PO

Nr.

036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049

050

Vers

Antena Club

=

s s se

Atomic J
BENZING :

imbarcati

RO 22 2006560 15
RO 22505538610 E
RO 22 0553949 )
RO 22 2006559 F
RO 22 0553894 1
RO 22055301 7 F
RO 22:05530850 1y
RO 22 0553887 1
RO 2280553875 F
RO 22 0553866 I
RO 22 05531920 7
RO 22 0553877 F
RO 22 0553889 1%
RO 22 0553903 F
RO 22 10558945 F

iune SW

00001 002732

24.09.22 19:06:50 GBS
24.09.22 19:06:50 +000
24.09.22 19:06:50 GPS+03h

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA40F3FA
DA40F4D1
DA40F5AE
DA40F4B4
DA40F3CD
DA40F1BB
DA40F1FC
DA40F5A3
DA40F52E
DA40F361
DA40F321
DA4 0EFED
DA40F3D4
DA40F00B
DA40F4E4

Data

Ora

alitelaiibal g akd:
ale) gkl g 7/
atieldalal g 2%e)
ale)gabilis 20

sl Q el

1S




